
Meeting date Time Subject Book here

Autumn Term

Friday 15th December 2017 - Maths 09.00am - 12.00pm Maths Collaboration Group https://maths-december2017.eventbrite.co.uk

Winter Term

Monday 5th February 2018 - Computer Science 13.00pm - 16.00pm Computer Science
https://computersciencewinterterm.eventbrite.co.uk

Wednesday 7th February 2018 - Business Studies - 

to be confirmed @ Meols Cop 13.30pm - 16.30pm Business Studies 

Thursday 15th March 2018 - Maths 09.00am - 12.00pm Maths Collaboration Group https://maths-march2018.eventbrite.co.uk

SUMMER TERM

Tuesday 5th June 2018 -  Drama 09.00am - 12.00pm DRAMA https://drama-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Friday 8th June 2018 - Music 13.00pm - 15.30pm MUSIC https://music-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Monday 11th June 2018 -  Art 13.30pm - 16.30pm Art https://art-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Thursday 14th June 2018 - Business Studies 13.30pm - 16.30pm BUSINESS https://businessstudies-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Monday 18th June 2018 - PE 09.00am - 12.00pm Physical Education https://pe-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Monday 18th June 2018 -  PSHE 13.30pm - 16.30pm PSHE https://pshe-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Tuesday 19th June 2018 - RE 09.00am - 12.00pm Religious Education https://re-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Thursday 14th June 2018 - Computer Science 09.00am - 12.00pm Computer Science https://computerscience-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Thursday 21st June 2018- Geography 13.30pm - 16.30pm Geography https://geography-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Thursday 21st June 2018 - Science 09.00am - 12.00pm Science https://science-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Friday 22nd June 2018 - History 09.00am - 12.00pm History https://history-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Monday 25th June 2018 - DT 13.30pm - 16.30pm Design and Technology https://dt-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Tuesday 26th June 2018 - MFL 09.00am - 12.00pm MFL https://mfl-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Wednesday 4th July 2018 - English 09.00am - 12.00pm English https://english-summer2018.eventbrite.co.uk

Wednesday 11th July 2018 - Maths 09.00am - 12.00pm Maths Collaboration Group https://maths-july2018.eventbrite.co.uk
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